THE DATASHEET OF
7427501
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
May.27.21
HIGH SPEED
2K x 8 DUAL PORT
STATIC RAM

A
 Note that information regarding recently obsoleted parts are included in this datasheet for customer convenience.
           6.42
7132SA/LA and 7142SA/LA
High Speed 2K x 8 Dual Port Static RAM                                 Military, Industrial and Commercial Temperature Ranges
17
May.27.21
Orderable Part Information
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
20 7132LA20JG PLG52 PLCC C
7132LA20JG8 PLG52 PLCC C
25 7132LA25JGI PLG52 PLCC I
7132LA25JGI8 PLG52 PLCC I
7132LA25L48B LC48 LCC M
35 7132LA35C SB48 SB C
7132LA35CB SB48 SB M
7132LA35FB FP48 FPACK M
7132LA35L48B LC48 LCC M
7132LA35PDG PDG48 PDIP C
55 7132LA55C SB48 SB C
7132LA55CB SB48 SB M
7132LA55FB FP48 FPACK M
7132LA55L48B LC48 LCC M
7132LA55PDGI PDG48 PDIP I
100 7132LA100C SB48 SB C
7132LA100CB SB48 SB M
7132LA100L48B LC48 LCC M
7132LA100PDG PDG48 PDIP C
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
25 7132SA25L48B LC48 LCC M
35 7132SA35C SB48 SB C
7132SA35CB SB48 SB M
7132SA35JG PLG52 PLCC C
7132SA35JG8 PLG52 PLCC C
7132SA35L48B LC48 LCC M
55 7132SA55C SB48 SB C
7132SA55CB SB48 SB M
7132SA55JG PLG52 PLCC C
7132SA55L48B LC48 LCC M
100 7132SA100C SB48 SB C
7132SA100CB SB48 SB M
7132SA100L48B LC48 LCC M
18
7132SA/LA and 7142SA/LA

Page 2 Fixed P48-1 body package description
Page 3 Increased storage temperature parameters
Clarified TA parameter
Page 4 DC Electrical parameters–changed wording from "open" to "disabled"
Page 6 Added asteriks to Figures 1 and 3 in drw 06
Page 14 Corrected part numbers
 Changed ±500mV to 0mV in notes
Orderable Part Information (con't)
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
20 7142LA20JG PLG52 PLCC C
7142LA20JG8 PLG52 PLCC C
25 7142LA25JGI PLG52 PLCC I
7142LA25JGI8 PLG52 PLCC I
35 7142LA35C SB48 SB C
7142LA35CB SB48 SB M
7142LA35L48B LC48 LCC M
7142LA35PDG PDG48 PDIP C
55 7142LA55C SB48 SB C
7142LA55CB SB48 SB M
7142LA55L48B LC48 LCC M
100 7142LA100C SB48 SB C
7142LA100CB SB48 SB M
7142LA100L48B LC48 LCC M
7142LA100PDG PDG48 PDIP C
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
35 7142SA35C SB48 SB C
7142SA35CB SB48 SB M
7142SA35L48B LC48 LCC M
55 7142SA55C SB48 SB C
7142SA55CB SB48 SB M
7142SA55L48B LC48 LCC M
100 7142SA100C SB48 SB C
7142SA100CB SB48 SB M
7142SA100L48B LC48 LCC M
           6.42
7132SA/LA and 7142SA/LA